
____ 

C06-0715 

Appendix A COLO. PUC No. 1 

EASTERN COLORADO UTILITY COMPANY 
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{General Service Classification) 

Rules, Regulations, or Extension Policy 

GAS RATE COMPONENT SUMMARY 

Monthly Facility Charge 

Residential Customers ..................................... . 
Corrmercial Customers ...................................... . 
Large Commercial Customers ................................ . 

Commodity Charge 

Commodity Gas Costs per CCF ............................... . 
Upstream Delivery Service Costs per CCF ................... . 
Distribution Delivery Charge 
(Local Distribution Company Costs) per CCF ................ . 

Total Corru:nodi ty Rate ...................................... . 

COMPONENTS OF GCA 
[COMMODITY GAS COSTS AND UPSTREAM SERVICE COSTS] 

TOTAL GAS 
CURRENT DEFERRED COST 

RATE SHEET GAS COSTS GAS COSTS ADJUST 
SCHEDULE NUMBER PER CCF PER CCF PER CCF 

SG-1 & SG-2 2 & 2.1 $0.79833 {$0.08764} $0. 71069 

_ 

RATE 

7.50 
8.50 
25.00 

0.65957 D 
0.05112 D 

0.13850 

.84919 
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