## Appendix A

COLO. PUC No. 1

## EASTERN COLORADO UTILITY COMPANY

Thirteen	revised	Sheet No.	3.4
Twelve r	evised	Cancels Sheet No.	3.4

	(0	General Service Classifi	cation)			
Rule	s, Regulati	ons, or Exten	sion Policy		RATE	
GAS RATE COMP	PONENT SUMMA	<u>RY</u>				
Monthly Facil	ity Charge					
Commercial Cu	stomers	rs			7.50 8.50 25.00	Andrew Commission of the Commi
Commodity Cha						***************************************
Upstream Deli	lvery Servic	CCFe Costs per C			0.65957 0.05112	
Distribution (Local Distri	Delivery Cn Lbution Comp	arge any Costs) pe	er CCF	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	0.13850	
Total Commodi	ity Rate				.84919	
COMPONENTS OF		AND UPSTREAM	SERVICE COST	rs]		
				TOTAL GAS		
RATE SCHEDULE	SHEET NUMBER	CURRENT GAS COSTS PER CCF	DEFERRED GAS COSTS PER CCF			
SG-1 & SG-2	2 & 2.1	\$0.79833	(\$0.08764)	\$0.71069		_
					the districts account of the process of the forest constitution and the state of the species of	***********

ADVICE LETTER NUMBER			DATE	
DECISION		PRESIDENT	EFFECTIVE	